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Half Marathon Awards
Awards policy: GENDER, MASTERS

Generated by Mark Lipinsky

on Mar 29, 2024 11:45:11pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 KAYLA ALUISE North Lima, OH Female 35-39 01:26:47 06:38 3005
2 HEIDI AGARAND Louisville, OH Female 30-34 01:27:16 06:40 3003
3 ELAINE REEDY Youngstown, OH Female 35-39 01:30:36 06:55 3111
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB
Male

1 HANS WENTZ Meadville, PA Male 25-29 01:12:56 05:35 3134
2 LIAM O’REILLY Cleveland, OH Male 20-24 01:13:52 05:39 3103
3 JON PEDERSEN East Haven, CT Male 20-24 01:14:38 05:42 3106

Female Master
1 SARAH HIXSON Youngstown, OH Female 45-49 01:32:42 07:05 3068

Male Master
1 CHAD SETTLES Canonsburg, PA Male 50-54 01:21:37 06:14 3121

Female Grand Master
1 DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-54 01:46:14 08:07 3102
2 NATALIE GUAPPONE Lisbon, OH Female 55-59 01:49:38 08:23 3058

Male Grand Master
continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

1 CHAD SETTLES Canonsburg, PA Male 50-54 01:21:37 06:14 3121
2 DAVID GUERRA Mc Donald, OH Male 55-59 01:30:26 06:55 3059

Female Senior Master
1 MORIA FAIR Canfield, OH Female 65-69 02:12:07 10:06 3132
2 SHERI MCCORMICK Youngstown, OH Female 70 & Over 02:29:49 11:27 3092
3 MARGARET CARR Willoughby, OH Female 65-69 02:38:14 12:05 3021

Male Senior Master
1 DAVE CHINCHILLA Youngstown, OH Male 60-64 01:36:33 07:23 3023
2 TIM GREEN Mc Donald, OH Male 60-64 01:38:53 07:33 3053
3 BOB GERDES Akron, OH Male 65-69 01:47:53 08:15 3050

Female 19 & Under
1 BROOKE GERST Canfield, OH Female 19 & Under 02:20:59 10:46 3051

continued on next page
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Male 19 & Under

1 JOEY GRONER Canfield, OH Male 19 & Under 01:56:07 08:52 3056

Female 20-24
1 COURTNEY CLARK New Castle, PA Female 20-24 01:31:57 07:02 3024
2 GIA FRANCISCO Canfield, OH Female 20-24 01:51:36 08:32 3047
3 CASSIE CRAWFORD Canfield, OH Female 20-24 02:20:59 10:46 3030

Male 20-24
LIAM O’REILLY Cleveland, OH Male 20-24 01:13:52 05:39 3103

JON PEDERSEN East Haven, CT Male 20-24 01:14:38 05:42 3106
1 ALAN DRAVENSTOTT Akron, OH Male 20-24 01:18:40 06:01 3040
2 DEAN CUTRER Canfield, OH Male 20-24 01:21:53 06:16 3032
3 ANSON HANKEY Youngstown, OH Male 20-24 01:44:40 08:00 3064

Female 25-29
continued on next page
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1 LYNNEA ANDERSON Cleveland, OH Female 25-29 01:47:40 08:14 3006
2 MEGAN SCHNEIDER Cleveland, OH Female 25-29 01:48:46 08:19 3156
3 MONICA WARG Canfield, OH Female 25-29 01:58:44 09:04 3133

Male 25-29
HANS WENTZ Meadville, PA Male 25-29 01:12:56 05:35 3134

1 DUSTIN HARDESTY Marengo, OH Male 25-29 01:20:07 06:07 3065
2 JACOB LUTZ Amherst, OH Male 25-29 01:31:10 06:58 3085
3 ANDREW GREEN Cuyahoga Falls, OH Male 25-29 01:33:22 07:08 3052

Female 30-34
HEIDI AGARAND Louisville, OH Female 30-34 01:27:16 06:40 3003

1 LIZ PELECHATY Cleveland, OH Female 30-34 01:31:08 06:58 3107
2 LAURA HUNTER Lakewood, OH Female 30-34 01:32:10 07:03 3070
3 GIA NIGRO Youngstown, OH Female 30-34 01:35:17 07:17 3101

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB
Male 30-34

1 CHRIS FYOCK Rocky River, OH Male 30-34 01:15:20 05:45 3048
2 CODY DRAA Canton, OH Male 30-34 01:19:44 06:06 3039
3 TAYLOR SOWERS Canton, OH Male 30-34 01:23:40 06:24 3125

Female 35-39
KAYLA ALUISE North Lima, OH Female 35-39 01:26:47 06:38 3005
ELAINE REEDY Youngstown, OH Female 35-39 01:30:36 06:55 3111

1 DIANNE FISHER Rocky River, OH Female 35-39 01:33:31 07:09 3044
2 EMILY HUSTON-POUNDS Youngstown, OH Female 35-39 01:39:48 07:38 3071
3 HOLLY JACKSON Sharpsville, PA Female 35-39 01:43:14 07:53 3073

Male 35-39
1 RYAN MCCARTNEY Cleveland, OH Male 35-39 01:20:48 06:11 3090
2 CONNOR TAPP Youngstown, OH Male 35-39 01:33:01 07:07 3128
3 DOUGLAS VOTAW Youngstown, OH Male 35-39 01:34:03 07:11 3086
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Female 40-44
1 AMANDA FORD Youngstown, OH Female 40-44 01:48:37 08:18 3045
2 ANGELIQUE MCKOWAN Cortland, OH Female 40-44 01:55:30 08:49 3096
3 AMY ROSSLER Mineral Ridge, OH Female 40-44 01:58:28 09:03 3115

Male 40-44
1 SCOOBY DOOBY youngstown, OH Male 40-44 01:31:45 07:01 3038
2 JOE SAFAREK Poland, OH Male 40-44 01:48:05 08:16 3117
3 JAMES GRIFFIN Stow, OH Male 40-44 01:51:12 08:30 3055

Female 45-49
SARAH HIXSON Youngstown, OH Female 45-49 01:32:42 07:05 3068

1 HOLLY WIERZBICKI Uniontown, OH Female 45-49 01:39:29 07:36 3136
2 MARIKA YEP Plain City, OH Female 45-49 01:48:37 08:18 3140
3 TRACY ROE New Castle, PA Female 45-49 01:51:28 08:31 3112
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Male 45-49
1 WITOLD LIPSKI Pittsburgh, PA Male 45-49 01:28:56 06:48 3083
2 DEREK LOSH Mount Vernon, OH Male 45-49 01:28:58 06:48 3084
3 ERIC BOURLIER Girard, OH Male 45-49 01:32:17 07:03 3017

Female 50-54
DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-54 01:46:14 08:07 3102

1 SANDY MANLEY Youngstown, OH Female 50-54 02:13:23 10:11 3089
2 MICHELLE WOLFF Grafton, OH Female 50-54 02:26:10 11:10 3139

Male 50-54
CHAD SETTLES Canonsburg, PA Male 50-54 01:21:37 06:14 3121

1 DOUGLAS BASINSKI Pittsburgh, PA Male 50-54 01:31:46 07:01 3009
2 ADAM LESKANIC Grove City, PA Male 50-54 01:39:41 07:37 3082
3 JOSEPH VANEK Youngstown, OH Male 50-54 01:43:30 07:54 3110
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Female 55-59
1 NATALIE GUAPPONE Lisbon, OH Female 55-59 01:49:38 08:23 3058
2 DAWN GREGORY Cortland, OH Female 55-59 01:58:30 09:03 3054
3 JILL COX Youngstown, OH Female 55-59 02:19:30 10:39 3027

Male 55-59
1 DAVID GUERRA Mc Donald, OH Male 55-59 01:30:26 06:55 3059
2 GARY FORD Youngstown, OH Male 55-59 01:33:08 07:07 3046
3 FRED BEIKE Canfield, OH Male 55-59 01:39:37 07:37 3010

Male 60-64
DAVE CHINCHILLA Youngstown, OH Male 60-64 01:36:33 07:23 3023

1 TIM GREEN Mc Donald, OH Male 60-64 01:38:53 07:33 3053
2 MARK HEIT Kansas City, KS Male 60-64 01:57:43 09:00 3066
3 MICHAEL SCHAFFER Mentor, OH Male 60-64 02:00:05 09:10 3119
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Female 65-69
MORIA FAIR Canfield, OH Female 65-69 02:12:07 10:06 3132

1 MARGARET CARR Willoughby, OH Female 65-69 02:38:14 12:05 3021

Male 65-69
1 BOB GERDES Akron, OH Male 65-69 01:47:53 08:15 3050
2 CHARLES CLINE Alliance, OH Male 65-69 02:01:41 09:18 3025
3 JEFF KIDD Hartville, OH Male 65-69 02:17:59 10:32 3079

Female 70 & Over
1 SHERI MCCORMICK Youngstown, OH Female 70 & Over 02:29:49 11:27 3092

Male 70 & Over
1 DENNIS PARKS Girard, OH Male 70 & Over 02:11:26 10:02 3104
2 VENKATA KOLLIPARA Girard, OH Male 70 & Over 02:43:41 12:30 3147
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